 Mirage LED
Compact LED downlighter with optional architectural
attachments
  Quick Fix Spring System   Mirage LED
  Pattress   LED Light Engine
  Overview
Mirage LED combines advanced optical design with the latest LED developments, and has been designed to meet a number of
different requirements with a range of light outputs and colour temperatures.

RAL Colour: RAL9003
Available with a wide range of attachments
Order codes
Comfort - Specular Reflector
B50
Comfort - Specular Reflector Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1120 lumen (10W) / 2053 lumen
(17.5W)
MB11204KCF MB11204KCFEM 112/11
7
80k 55k 30k
2980 lumen (25W) MB304KCF MB304KCFEM 119 70k 50k 25k
Compact - Specular Reflector
B50
Compact Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1179 lumen (10W) / 2133 lumen
(17.5W)
MB11204KCM MB11204KCMEM 118/12
2
80k 55k 30k
3148 lumen (25W) MB304KCM MB304KCMEM 126 70k 50k 25k
Comfort - Matt Silver Reflector
B50
Comfort - Matt Silver Reflector Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1158 lumen (10W) / 2057 lumen
(17.5W)
MM11204KCF MM11204KCFEM 116/11
8
80k 55k 30k
2986 lumen (25W) MM304KCF MM304KCFEM 119 70k 50k 25k
Comfort - White Reflector
B50
Comfort - White Reflector Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1027 lumen (10W) / 1817 lumen
(17.5W)
MW11204KCF MW11204KCFEM 103/10
4
80k 55k 30k
2637 lumen (25W) MW304KCF MW304KCFEM 113 70k 50k 25k
©2024 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/5
 Drivers
1100 lumens - fixed output. MBH11
1100 lumens - DALI dimming. MBY11
2000 lumens - fixed output. MBH20
2000 lumens - DALI dimming. MBY20
3000 lumens - fixed output. MBH30
3000 lumens - DALI dimming. MBY30
Accessories
Pattress MLA-PAT
Options
3000K COLOUR TEMP Replace 4K with 3K i.e MB11203KCF
COMEPS Add suffix EP i.e MB11204KCFEP
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency
1100K >80 MacAdam 3 SDCM
3000K >80 MacAdam 3 SDCM